Key Features
– Single-use
– Scalable
– Robust
– Facilitated Validation
– Complete Logostical Solution
– Clean, pre-sterilized and integrity tested
Validation

3. High Density Polyethylene
Specifications and material are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Equipment
Part Number Description Qty
FTH-CF00016-0009 16.6L Celsius-Pak Frame 2G 1
FTH-CF00008-0015 8.3L Celsius-Pak Frame 2G 1
FTH-CF00000-0029 Celsius-Pak Frame 2G RTD Holder 1
Ordering information
Disposables
Celsius-Pak 30 mL with Thermowell & C-Flex®
Part Number Description Tubing Port 1 Port 2 Qty per box
FZB114804 Celsius-Pak 30 mL with EVA 1/4” + 5/16” + 10 cm (4”) Thermowell sealed end tube 10
Thermowell Female LL + plug, pinch clamp 3/16” + 1/4” + 10 cm (4”)
Female LL + plug
FZB114866 Celsius-Pak 30 mL with EVA + Clear 1/8” + 1/4” + 15 cm (6”) + Thermowell sealed end tube 10
Thermowell and C-Flex C-Flex® 374 Female LL + Plug, pinch clamp 3/16” + 1/4” + 10 cm (4”)
Female LL + plug
FDP102653 Overpouch, Alu Foil N|A N|A 250
Celsius-Pak 30 mL
FZB114839 Celsius-Pak 100 mL with EVA 1/4” + 5/16” + 10 cm (4”) Thermowell sealed end tube 10
Thermowell Female LL + plug, pinch clamp 3/16” + 1/4” + 10 cm (4”)
Female LL + plug
FZB114908 Celsius-Pak 100 mL with EVA + Clear 1/8” + 1/4” + 15 cm (6”) + Thermowell sealed end tube 10
Thermowell, C-Flex C-Flex® 374 Female LL + Plug, pinch clamp 3/16” + 1/4” + 10 cm (4”)
Female LL + plug
FDP102667 Overpouch, Alu Foil N|A N|A 100
Celsius-Pak 100 mL
S--2054-e10083     | 3
Ce
ls
iu
s-
Pa
k
30
 m
L
1
2
1
4 |     S--2054-e10083
Ordering information
Disposables
Celsius-Pak 1L or 2L with MPC
Part Number Description Tubing Port 1 Port 2 Qty per box
FZB115358 Celsius-Pak, 1L, EVA + Silicone EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm (1.57”) EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm 8
Aseptic Connection (pt) + C-Flex 1/4” + 3/8” + 30 cm (1.57”) + Silicone (pt)
Device, Vent Filter (12”)  1/4” + 3/8” + 25 cm (10”)
+ Silicone (pt) 1/2” + 11/16” + C-Flex 1/4” + 3/8”
+ 15 cm (6”), Silicone (pt) + 50 cm (20”)
1/4” + 3/8” L100 (L4”) and
Midisart vent filter
FZB115319 Celsius-Pak, 1L, EVA + Silicone EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm (1.57”) EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm 8
MPC connectors, (pt) + Silicone (pt) 1/4” + 3/8” + 10 cm (1.57”) + Silicone (pt)
Vent Filter (4”) + Silicone (pt) 1/4” + 3/8” + 1/4” + 3/8” + 30 cm (12”)
10 cm (4”) + Silicone (pt) 1/4” + and male MPC + sealing cap
3/8” + 10 cm (4”)  and Midisart
vent filter + Silicone (pt) 1/4” +
3/8” + 10 cm (4”) and male MPC
+ sealing cap
FZB115366 Celsius-Pak, 2L, EVA + Silicone EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm (1.57”) EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm 4
Aseptic Connection (pt) + C-Flex 1/4” + 3/8” + 30 cm (1.57”) + Silicone (pt) 1/4” +
Device, Vent Filter (12”)  3/8” + 25 cm (10”)
+ Silicone (pt) 1/2” + 11/16” + C-Flex 1/4” + 3/8”
+ 15 cm (6”), Silicone (pt) 1/4” + + 50 cm (20”)
3/8” L100 (L4”) and
Midisart vent filter
FZB115322 Celsius-Pak, 2L, EVA + Silicone EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm (1.57”) EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 4 cm 4
MPC connectors, (pt) + Silicone (pt) 1/4” + 3/8” + 10 cm (1.57”) + Silicone (pt)
Vent Filter (4”) + Silicone (pt) 1/4” + 3/8” + 1/4” + 3/8” + 30 cm (12”)
10 cm (4”) + Silicone (pt) 1/4” + 3/8”  and male MPC + sealing cap
10 cm (4”)  and Midisart vent filter

1 1 1 2
6 |     S--2054-e10083
Ordering information
Disposables
Part Number Description Tubing Qty per
box
FZB115327 Celsius-Pak, 8.3L, EVA + 12
without Thermowell Silicone (pt)
FZB114851 Celsius-Pak, 8.3L, EVA + 12
Thermowell Silicone (pt)
FZB115370 Celsius-Pak, 8.3L, EVA + 12
Thermowell, Silicone (pt)
Aseptic Connection
Device, Vent Filter
FZB115334 Celsius-Pak, 8.3L, EVA + 12
Thermowell, Silicone (pt)
Vent Filter
FZB115373 Celsius-Pak, 16.6L, EVA + 6
without Thermowell Silicone (pt)
FZB114861 Celsius-Pak, 16.6L, EVA + 6
Thermowell Silicone (pt)
FZB115289 Celsius-Pak, 16.6L, EVA + 6
Thermowell, Silicone (pt)
Aseptic Connection
Device, Vent Filter
FZB115377 Celsius-Pak, 16.6L, EVA + 6
Thermowell, Silicone (pt)
Vent Filter
Port 1
EVA 3/8” + 15/32” + 10 cm (4”) +